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Dahell &
Vada Pav

(100 Gram)

Ragda

(300 Gram)

Dhokla

Chaat

Panipur&i
Samosa

Farali
Fries

(90 gram approx)

Dabeli (Butter)
Dabeli (Cheese)
Vada Pav (Butter)
Vada Pav (Cheese)

Pav Ragdo

Pakwan Ragdo
Samosa Ragdo
Papdi Ragdo (Dahi)

Spe. Steam Dhokla (125 gm)

Dahi Papdl (7 pc)
Bread Katka (250 gm)

65
65
75
75

55

65
65

Special Bhel / Cheese (250 gm) 65/105

Tikha Mora (250 gm)
Pani Puri (10 pc)

65
40

Dahi Sev Puri / Cheese (7pc) 65/105

Dahi Vada oo gm)
Samosa (2 pc)
Dahi Samosa @ pc)

Farali Bhel (250 gm)
Dahi Chevdo (250 gm)

French Fries
Peri Peri Fries
Cheesy French Fries

80
55
75

75
85

75
95
120



Fﬁzza
20.32 cm/ 8"

(Extra Cheese ¥40)
Complementary
200 ml cold drink

Garlic Bread

(3 Piece)

Grill &

Toast
Sandwiches

(per piece)

Burger

(per piece)
(Extra Cheese 3 40)

Hotdog

(per piece)

f_ﬁ Sweet Lassi (White) 200 m)) 65
g Mango Lassi (200 mi)

E Pineapple Lassi (200 mi)
E Chocolate Lassi oom) 75
o Dryfruit Lassi (Sweet) 85

Margherita (Only Cheese)
Onion Tomato

Corn Capsicum

Spicy Vegetable

Italian

Paneer Tandoori Pizza

Cheese Garlic Bread
Supreme Garlic Bread
Paneer Tikka Garlic Bread

Masala Toast (Butter)
Cheese Masala Toast

Cheese Grill (Only Cheese)

Cheese Chilli Grill
Cheese Vegetable Grill
Cheese Pineapple Grill
Mexican Grill
American Grill

Paneer Tandoori Grill
Manchurian Grill

Aloo Tikki Burger
Veg. Cheese Burger
Panner Tikki Burger

Veg. Hotdog
Veg. Cheese Hotdog
Paneer Sizzling Hotdog

65 | Hot Coffee (0 mi

75 @ Cold Coffee (200 my105
Cold Drinks oom)y 20 ~—_

Mineral Water (1 1ty 20 I

Butter Milk oom) 20

170
180
180
190
210
210

120
140
160

55

85

95
110
120
130
150
150
160
160

65
90
130

65
95
130
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Pav Bhajl

(250 ml container)

Pav Bhaji (Butter) 140
Pav Bhaji (Cheese) 180
Masala Pav 160

Bhaji Pulav (Butter) 170
Butter Pav (2 pcs.) 20

Chinese

(450 ml container)

Veg. Noodles 150
Manchurian Noodles 160
Chinese Bhel 170
Veg. Manchurian (Dry) 160
Veg. Manchurian (Gravy) 170

Paneer Chilli Dry 230
Dragon Potato 170
Veg. Fried Rice 150
Manchurian Rice 160
Schezwan Rice 160

170

Schezwan Noodles

Extra

Dosa

Cheese
(200 Gram approx.) I40

Sada Dosa (Butter) $295m 110

Mysore Sada Dosa (Butter) 125
Masala Dosa (Butter) 150

Vegetable Masala Dosa 170

Mysore Masala Dosa 170
Schezwan Dosa 170
Bhaji Dosa 200
Spring Dosa 200
Paneer Chilli Dosa 220

Masala Fry Dosa (Butter) 220
Cheese Corn Dosa 220
Spe. Ghee Roast Dosa 220

Extra

Uttapam &=

(20.32 cm / 8"
Plain Uttapam 130
Onion Uttapam 150
Tomato Uttapam 150
Masala Uttapam 180
200

Mysore Uttapam
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Iee Cream_ pocktailoon
Vanilla (ng) Orange Fantasy 110
Real Strawberry 50 Black Current 120
Kaju Draksh 60 Strawberry 120
Butterscotch 60 = Mojito 110
American Nuts 60 = Blue Logoon 120
Badam Carnival 60
Real Kesar Pista 60 Tthk Shake
Choco Vanila 60 (250 mb)

Choco Pina 70 | Vanilla 110
Chocolate Chips 70 | Strawberry 120
Royal Rajbhog 70 | Kaju Draksh 140
Choco Dip 80 | Butter Scotch 140
Sargam Special 90 ' Rajbhog 150

Jem Nuts 150

Fruit Juice | ucuans 150
Lemon Crush ™ 55 | Chocolate Kaju 170
Mosambi 75 | Kaju Anjeer 170
Orange 85 | Chocolate Chips 180
Pineapple 75 | Choco Almond 180
Ganga Jamuna 75 | Dairy Milk 190
Crack Jack 75  Kit Kat 200
Humsafar 85  Oreo Shake 200

Dragon + Pineapple 115  Sargam Special 210

» Sizzling Brownie =190

(250 gm)




Hot Jamun z 65

RN
(3 piece)
Jamun with : 95 Chole Bhature
lcecream apiece) 2 170 (250 gm., 2 bhature)

Vegetahle Special s

Kolhapuri Veg. 210  Kali Mirch Veg. 230

Makhhanwala 210 = Veg. Kadai 230
Tawa Masala Veg. 220 = Green Peas Masala 230
Jaipuri 220 | Pahadi (Palak Gravy) 230
Toofani Veg. 220 = Angara Veg. 240
Hungama 220 = Handi 240
Diwani 220 | Navratna Korma (Sweet) 240
Maharaja 230 = Shahi Vegetable (sweet) 240
Hariyali 230  Sargam Spe. Veg. 250
Kaju /Cheese Special uomconeines
Kaju Curry 270  Kaju Malai Masala 290

Kaju Butter Masala 280 @ Khoya Kaju (Sweet) 290
Cheese Diwani 290 | Kaju Cheese Mix 310
Cheese Butteer Masala 290 = Cheese Tawa Masala 310




Paneer SPecial wmemne

Tikka Masala 220
Makhanwala 230
Palak Paneer 240
Butter Masala 240
Amritsari 250
Chatpata 260
Tawa Masala Paneer 240
Toofani 250
Lajawaab 260

Handi 260
Jaipuri 260
Maharaja 260
Dopyaza 260
Lababdar 260
Shahi Paneer (Sweet) 260
Bhurji 270

Sargam Spe. Paneer 280

Indian Bread . ...

Tawa Roti (Ghee) 15
Tandoori Roti (Butter) 30
Tandoori Naan (Butter) 50

Tawa Paratha (0il) 30
Tawa Paratha (Butter) 50

Dal Rice / Blryanl/Khlchdl

(300 ml container)

Steam Rice 80
Jeera Rice (Butter) 120
Veg. Pulav 170
Paneer Pulav 200
Veg. Biryani 210

Cheese Pulav 220

Hyderabadi Biryani 220
Dal Fry 120
Dal Tadka (Butter) 150
Dal Masala Khichdi 160

Palak Dal Masala 180
Khichdi



Fixed Lunch Thali

(2 Subiji, 4 Roti, Dal, Rice, Chhas, Papad, Salad)

without Sweet: ¥ 190 e with Sweet: 210
Time : 11.30 a.m. to 4.00 p.m.

Fixed Dinner Thali
(2 Subji, Roti, Dal, Rice, Chhas, Papad, Salad)
without Sweet: T 230 e with Sweet: ¥ 250
Time : 7.00 p.m. to 11.00 p.m.

Only available item will be served. @ SELF SERVICE.

For Pre-Order please call 9-4848-8080-8

All Items are Inclusive of Tax.

E Lic.No.10716030000196  GSTIN:24EEXPS7314G3ZV
SSAT Lic.No.10721030000036  GSTIN:24BVYPM9330B12ZC
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Sargam _Celebration

AC Banquet Hall for Birthday/ Kitty Party,
Conference & Corporate Event

Bilkha Plaza, Ground Floor, Opp. Mohanbhai Hall, Kasturba Road,
Rajkot. M. 94848 80808 Email : sargamfoodsince1987@gmail.com



